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FAIR OAKS

FERNBROOK GARDEN CITY

2025-2026 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Elementary Schools

BASSWOOD BIRCH GROVE
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Monday, October 6, 2025

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm  (in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

Thursday, February 12, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

Monday, October 13, 2025

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 12 , 2026

7:30-8:30 am & 3:40-6:40 pm (in-person)

Monday, October 13, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

Tuesday, February 17, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (virtual & in-person)

CEDAR ISLAND
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Thursday, October 23, 2025 

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

3:30-8:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Monday, February 23, 2026

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Wednesdy, February 25, 2026

7:30-8:30 am (virtual & in-person)

Monday, October 27, 2025

 4:20-7:20 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 5, 2026 

4:20-7:20 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

7:30-8:30 am (virtual & in-person)

Thursday, February 26, 2026

3:30-8:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:20-7:20 pm   (in-person)

Thursday, October 30, 2025 3:30-8:00 pm

(virtual & in-person)

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

 3:30-8:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

ELM CREEK
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Monday, October 13, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Wedneday, March 11, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm  (in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

Thursday., February. 26, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, March 3, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

Wednesday., February. 18, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, March 5, 2025

7:50-8:30 am & 3:40-7:00 pm  (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

Tuesday., February. 24, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person)

Monday, October 13, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, November 13, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm  (virtual & in-person) 

Thursday, February 12, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm  (virtual & in-person) 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person) 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person) 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person) 

Thursday, October 9, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person) 

Thursday, February 5, 2026

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person) 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (virtual & in-person) 
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OAK VIEW PALMER LAKE

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40pm (in-person) 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person )

Thursday, October 30, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 12, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40pm (in-person) 

Tuesday, Octobr 14, 2025

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person )

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:40-7:40 pm (in-person) 

Monday, October 6, 2025

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm  (in-person)

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

7:40-8:20 am & 3:40-7:00 pm (in-person )

RICE LAKE
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Tuesday, October 9, 2025

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, Feb. 4, 2026

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 17, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

RUSH CREEK WEAVER LAKE
TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Monday, October 13, 2025

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, Feb. 10, 2026

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 23, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 19, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 21, 2025

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, Feb. 12, 2026

3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, February 25, 2025

3:40-7:40 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Monday, October 13, 2025

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-6:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 26, 2026

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-6:30 pm (in-person)

WOODLAND ZANEWOOD

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 19, 2026

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

7:50-9:10 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Monday, February 9, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 30, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (virtual & in-person)

Thursday, October 23, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, February 26, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Family Engagement Conference Night

4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, April 9, 2026

Family Engagement Conference Night

4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

ECSE

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

8:00-9:00 am & 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)


